

COMMITTEE ON RURAL AFFAIRS AND ENVIRONMENT

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1466

(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 2, line 2, strike the second "LIVESTOCK" insert "WOLF"; strike "CAUSED BY
2 WOLVES" insert "ON LIVESTOCK"
- 3 Lines 4 and 6, strike "LIVESTOCK" insert "WOLF"; strike "CAUSED BY WOLVES"
4 insert "ON LIVESTOCK"
- 5 Line 9, strike "PREDATION" insert "DEPREDATION"
- 6 Lines 14 and 15, strike "LOSSES CAUSED BY WOLVES" insert "WOLF DEPREDATION ON
7 LIVESTOCK"
- 8 Line 18, strike "THEIR" insert "PRIVATE"; after "PROPERTY" insert "OWNED OR
9 LEASED BY THE LANDOWNER, LESSEE OR LIVESTOCK OPERATOR"; strike "LIVESTOCK"
10 insert "WOLF"; strike "CAUSED"
- 11 Strike line 19, insert "ON LIVESTOCK. A PAY-FOR-PRESENCE PROGRAM MAY NOT
12 PROVIDE COMPENSATION FOR THE PRESENCE OF WOLVES ON PUBLIC LANDS."
- 13 Line 24, strike "LIVESTOCK" insert "WOLF"; after "DEPREDATION" insert "ON
14 LIVESTOCK"
- 15 Line 31, after "APPROPRIATIONS" insert "FROM THE STATE GENERAL FUND"
- 16 Line 33, strike the second "LIVESTOCK" insert "WOLF"; strike "CAUSED BY WOLVES"
17 insert "ON LIVESTOCK"
- 18 Amend title to conform

2/4/15
~~11:16 AM~~
~~S: SC/JH/ljs~~

2/10/15
12:55 PM
S: sa